Cable gland, PG48, 34-44mm, PAG6, black RAL9005, IP68

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)
Material

Mounting method

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)

Hole diameter (mm)
Cable diameter (mm)
Plate thickness (mm)
Thread

Tightening torque (Nm)
IP rating

Flame resistance

Package quantity (pcs)

MBP1ST48B0
4744397024947
Black

-20°C to +100°C
Polyamide PA6
PG48

65

65

69

89,1

59,3

34 - 44mm

14

PG48

13

IP68

UL94 v2

5
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